congressional
District 3

S

WESTCHESTER

Village of
Bayuville
Village of

City of
i Village of
Lattingtown
Glen Cove il

Neck

Village of
Matinecock
Village of
seq Oyster Bay Upper

Village of Village of Cliff Village of Brookville
Manorhaven Baxter old

Estates Brookville

Village of
Sands

goint Village of

Village of
Kings
Point
Village of Village of
Saddle  Great
Rock Neck
Village of
Great
ﬁéck
Estates

Village of
Roslyn
Harbor

Village of
Brookville

Village of
Village of Flower
Plandome  Hill
Village of Village of  pqst
Munsey Roslyn
Park  village of
Village of A;j};;h
Lake s
Success

North Hempstead
Village of
Village of New Village of

F Ifga‘l"l-'l)'/ﬂe Garden

Park Park City

Village of
Village-of
Hills old

il Westbury

New

York Village of Village of

Williston  East
Park  Williston
Village of
Mineola,

Village of
Westbury

QUEENS

NASSAU

Village of
Muttontown

Village of
Centre
Island
Village of
Cove
Neck

SUFFOLK

Village of
Oyster Village of;
Bay Laurel

Cove Hollow

Village of,
Farmingdale

Hempstead

Village of
Massapequa
Park




Congressional District 3

Total population :

Total

% of Total
Total 18+
% of 18+

Total

% of Total
Total 18+
% of 18+

Deviation :
Deviation Percentage :

NH White
432,998
55.73
362,345
58.28

NH White
432,998
55.73
362,345
58.28

776,971

0

0.00
NH Black | Hispanic | NH Asian | NH AmInd
26,671 108,842 181,776 951
3.43 14.01 23.40 0.12
21,917 79,497 140,278 675
3.53 12.79 22.56 0.11

Department of Justice

NH Black | Hispanic | NH Asian | NH AmInd
28,886 108,842 188,458 2,114
3.72 14.01 24.26 0.27
23,240 79,497 143,650 1,611
3.74 12.79 23.10 0.26

NH Hwn
186
0.02
155
0.02

NH Hwn
253
0.03
209
0.03

NH Multi
19,155
2.47
12,174
1.96

NH Multi
4,991
0.64

3,689

0.59

NH Other
6,392

0.82

4,703

0.76

NH Other
10,429
1.34

7,503

1.21




	con003.pdf
	CON22_pagePopForMaps_3-3.pdf

