

Congressional District 3

 $\begin{array}{ccc} Total \ population: & 776,971 \\ Deviation: & 0 \end{array}$

0.00 Deviation Percentage:

	NH White	NH Black	Hispanic	NH Asian	NH AmInd	NH Hwn	NH Multi	NH Other
Total	432,998	26,671	108,842	181,776	951	186	19,155	6,392
% of Total	55.73	3.43	14.01	23.40	0.12	0.02	2.47	0.82
Total 18+	362,345	21,917	79,497	140,278	675	155	12,174	4,703
% of 18+	58.28	3.53	12.79	22.56	0.11	0.02	1.96	0.76
Department of Justice								
	NH White	NH Black	Hispanic	NH Asian	NH AmInd	NH Hwn	NH Multi	NH Other
Total	432,998	28,886	108,842	188,458	2,114	253	4,991	10,429
% of Total	55.73	3.72	14.01	24.26	0.27	0.03	0.64	1.34
Total 18+	362,345	23,240	79,497	143,650	1,611	209	3,689	7,503
% of 18+	58.28	3.74	12.79	23.10	0.26	0.03	0.59	1.21